
Algebra 2 Tutoring Schedule 
Tutoring Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Before School 

6:45-7:15 am 

 Walker E112  Walker E112  

4th hour (lunch) Burkhart M6 Burkhart M6  Burkhart M6 Burkhart M6 

After School 

2:20 – 3:00 pm 

DeWald N107 

Monahan M1 

Snow M4 

Briskey M2 

DeWald N107 

 

Monahan M1 Briskey M2 

 

Snow M4 

 

 

Hamilton High School Algebra 2 Team 

Matthew Monahan   Julie Constance   Andrew Burkhart 

monahan.matthew@cusd80.com        constance.julie@cusd80.com  burkhart.andrew@cusd80.com 

 

Jessica Kline    Chelsea DeWald   Nicole Snow 

kline.jessica@cusd80.com  dewald.chelsea@cusd80.com   snow.nicole@cusd80.com 

 

Stefanie Walker   Becca Briskey     

walker.stefanie@cusd80.com  briskey.rebecca@cusd80.com 
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